DO YOUR PART. PROTECT AGAINST COVID-19.



SUNNYVIEW EXPO CENTER
500 E CTY RD Y, OSHKOSH
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
EVERY WEDNESDAY
IN MAY & JUNE

FREE COVID-19 VACCINE. NO APPOINTMENT, IDENTIFICATION OR INSURANCE REQUIRED.

Visit www.wcvaccine.org for information on the type of vaccine administered, any age restrictions and additional vaccine locations in the area.

For free transportation, call 'Make the Ride Happen' at 920-225-1719.

WWW.WCVACCINE.ORG COVID-19 HOTLINE: 920-232-3026



Winnebago County Health Department

DO YOUR PART. PROTECT AGAINST COVID-19.



SUNNYVIEW EXPO CENTER
500 E CTY RD Y, OSHKOSH
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
EVERY WEDNESDAY
IN MAY & JUNE

FREE COVID-19 VACCINE. NO APPOINTMENT, IDENTIFICATION OR INSURANCE REQUIRED.

Visit www.wcvaccine.org for information on the type of vaccine administered, any age restrictions and additional vaccine locations in the area.

For free transportation, call 'Make the Ride Happen' at 920-225-1719.

WWW.WCVACCINE.ORG COVID-19 HOTLINE: 920-232-3026



Winnebago County Health Department

DO YOUR PART. PROTECT AGAINST COVID-19.



SUNNYVIEW EXPO CENTER
500 E CTY RD Y, OSHKOSH
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
EVERY WEDNESDAY
IN MAY & JUNE

FREE COVID-19 VACCINE. NO APPOINTMENT, IDENTIFICATION OR INSURANCE REQUIRED.

Visit www.wcvaccine.org for information on the type of vaccine administered, any age restrictions and additional vaccine locations in the area.

For free transportation, call 'Make the Ride Happen' at 920–225–1719.

WWW.WCVACCINE.ORG COVID-19 HOTLINE: 920-232-3026



Winnebago County Health Department

DO YOUR PART. PROTECT AGAINST COVID-19.



SUNNYVIEW EXPO CENTER
500 E CTY RD Y, OSHKOSH
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
EVERY WEDNESDAY
IN MAY & JUNE

FREE COVID-19 VACCINE. NO APPOINTMENT, IDENTIFICATION OR INSURANCE REQUIRED.

Visit www.wcvaccine.org for information on the type of vaccine administered, any age restrictions and additional vaccine locations in the area.

For free transportation, call 'Make the Ride Happen' at 920-225-1719.

WWW.WCVACCINE.ORG COVID-19 HOTLINE: 920-232-3026



Winnebago County Health Department